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) Ik 48 7 45 AR

conomic Indicators

GRS 2023 % 1% 0.4% -1.3%
%X 2023 % 1% 32.9%

% : :

7 20.49 poaRg R 0.13
o 23.86 FALER 0.014
7 ke 12.51 dRAL R 0.60

FE(F A2 P) 1953.81 $R(E = /9) 2,268
B&(% /2P 977 B(F = /) 2,394.00
H(E A2 F) 24.77 BT (F A /) 112.38
4 (% = /o) 3.9122 Fib (% ~/H) 78.66
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TYEREH H LR
ilateral Trade Value

BRI %
(F 2p)

50,541,422 -48,326,463

2% 42,891,509 -83,153,693
31 37,935,310 -29,074,362
41 53,375,618 -74,918,402
51 41,229,349 -98,844,087
6?2 44,170,313 -57,163,623

v

TR LR GAREET L A

270,144,470 -38.522 -391,371,530
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20236 2B HELOHTRER B A5
F A X4 R 4 2022/6 2023/6 | %R | 3k L%
1005 |E &% Maize (corn) 43,220,683 84,462,049 1 95.420
% ok R AL e :
B kE Ap) [E] Bk sk -1.365
2101 R & A manufactured from coal ERC e el
N i Motor cars and other motor
BT RFAL E R SFyenicles principally
IR E 2 M F) E #designed for the transport
( % 8702 & A1 7| # 2 0f persons (other than those 3
8703 : 24,046,437) 19,023,303 -20.889
9h) & 3525 47 % Rf heading 87.02),
E 3 including station wagons
and racing cars
s 15 Motor vehicles for the
gro4 [RHARGBE o bort of goods 2125203 11,936,633 4 | 461.670
7202 &2 4 Ferro-alloys 18,509,466 10,301,037 5 _44.347
7502 |48 # o T 4% Unwrought nickel 85,927 7,984,449 6 | 9192.131
o Bk R B A A BT #kl?ig _iron and, spiegeleisen
7201 >k 4 B4R in pigs, blocks or other 4,658,421 6,141,979 7 31.847
LIS primary forms
N + 42z [Precious metal ores and
2616 |[H & BB oA ENEE it 2,059,524 4,070,413 8 97.639
e , < - Apples, pears and quinces,
&% ; y £l S A
ogog [TAR W RAWER loq 1,366,037 1,893,259 ° 38.595
4 2% IE & 4 4R 2 F #|Semi-finished products of -
7207 |& iron or non-alloy steel 7,722,242 3,763,170 -51.268
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32 3% Lb %

0303

e (£0304
Mz B REMER
i oh)

Fish, frozen, excluding fish
fillets and other fish meat
of heading 03.04

771,335

5,429,254

1

603.878

8517

T LERE K
4% K A b 47 48 Bk
T R ik
W~ B RER
Bz BE iR
R EGER (B
R RS ) 28
B E 2 RELIEE
8443 » 8525 » 8527 &
852 8 #hx 1%

Telephone sets, including
telephones for cellular
networks or for other
wireless networks; other
apparatus for the
transmission or reception
of voice, images or other
data, including apparatus
for communication in a
wired or wireless network
(such as a local or wide
area network), other than
transmission or reception
apparatus of heading 84.43,
85.25, 85.27 or 85.28

3,799,085

3,383,733

-10.933

7318

SRR B 4T ~ BB -
$RPE - B ER4T - 4R
We sl ~ SET ~ A
Rod - #E (e
BEHE ) RFEME

=
==

Screws, bolts, nuts, coach
screws, screw hooks, rivets,
cotters, cotter-pins, washers
(including spring washers)
and similar articles, of iron
or steel

1,528,731

1,955,580

27.922

3903

RUIGZ T AW
45 4k AE

Polymers of styrene, in
primary forms

2,101,891

1,895,997

-9.796

8708

£87T012870
D B A E) EERAT 2
B A B M

Parts and accessories of the
motor vehicles of headings
87.01 to 87.05

2,355,972

1,466,551

-37.752

8712

JEE) 2 s E
R HEMI s E (23
HE = E)

Bicycles and other cycles
(including delivery
tricycles), not motorised

94,789

1,368,566

1,343.803

3907

TGEEE > A REBER
52 A MHE 0 Ak
RE o TRk s 0 B2

Polyacetals, other
polyethers and epoxide

resins, in primary forms;

788,360

1,192,256

51.232
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B BAS 0 A MBS R
HA R B > 8K A&

polycarbonates, alkyd
resins, polyallyl esters and
other polyesters, in primary
forms

7306

AR EE R E
A (4o BAAE R IT
o g BEmESs
#)

Other tubes, pipes and
hollow profiles (for
example, open seam or
welded, riveted or similarly
closed), of iron or steel

1,047,717

1,053,792

0.580

7219

IéﬁéﬂﬁiLﬁ‘inﬂa ’ %
E600~rERUE
=

Flat-rolled products of
stainless steel, of a width of
600 mm or more

3,840,642

995,186

-74.088

8471

B & E R AR H
BB T mEME R
LR > A
K5 T RS T
AR 2 AR BRI I
BE X KT LB

Automatic data processing
machines and units thereof;
magnetic or optical readers,
machines for transcribing
data onto data media in
coded form and machines
for processing such data,
not elsewhere specified or

included

1,072,929

978,851

10

-8.768
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BB R

rade Exhibitions In Taiwan

2023

RUMBAE : o WIEE ) BRER

SE2EEEZEE X SUSTAINABILITY [Hybrid|

We Showcase Global Innovations

@ TIMTOS ® 3/6-3/11 &) BIO/PHARMATECH TAIWAN ® 6/14-6/17
i) SLERTARE (=) 3/6-4/6 o RS NELER
TAIPE! CYCLE ¢ 3/22-3/25 % TAIPEI PACK ® 6/14-8/17
o AR S THENS () 3/22-4/7 W Ak s TRE
Ziseo TaiSPO ® 3/22-3/25 TR TAIWAN HORECA ¢ 6/14-6/17
fr SRAEDABRRSR () 3/22-4/7 fr ANERSEEERRNEAR
@ TAIPEIAMPA ® 4/12-4/15 TCFB ® 7/77/10
o QEREARESEE R () 4/10-4/23 B AERR - REHER
22 AutoTronics Taipei ® 4/12-4/15 Taiwan Int'l| Home @ 7/21-7/23
o fEREERRTE () 4/10-4/23 Improvement & DIY Show
O AMBIRESISHE0IVE
.E. 2035 E-Mobility Taiwan ® 4/12-4/15
o ARAREEBENE ) 4/10-4/23 =& TAIPEI 2023 39th ® 8/11-8/15
Asian Int'l Stamp Exhibition
= WOOD TAIWAN ® 4/20-4/23 0 FH202RVETHERBR
fr MR TR () 4/20-5/4
¥ TADTE ¢ 9/14-9/16
& Giftionery & Culture Creative, & 4/20-4/23 W SLERRASEBTRE
Taipei
0 ALERNE  XREXOE T TIWW ¢ 9/20-9/22
0 pMmBAY
. Fastener Taiwan ® 5/3-5/5 P
R — @5/3-5/17 U~ Taiwan Innotech Expo ¢ 10/12-10/14
O AMBFSFIRR
O COMPUTEX TAIPEI ¢ 5/30-6/2 K
& SRR ©) 5/30-6/12 = Energy Taiwan ¢ 10/18-10/20
o AREERBERE
MR ¢ O/EOI0 o TAITRONICS & AloT Taiwan 4 10/25-10/27
e A R R ) 6/1-6/15
@ egg:;ﬂmﬁas CaEERATES ©) 10/25-11/7
& FOOD TAIPEI ® 6/14-8/17
o7 QLERRSRNS (Y KAOHSIUNG FOOD SHOW @ 10/26-10/29
A BAEEARE (=) 10/26-11/8
. FOODTECH TAIPEI ® 6/14-8/17
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€ KAOHSIUNG HORECA
A REENES  SRRAERNEAR

€ 10/26-10/29

www. TaiwanTradeShows.com.tw
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